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GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.PG-18

DATE-SHEET
FOR

M.Com. Semesters- II & IV (Theory) Examinations, July-August- 2021
(For Both Session May-2020 & May-2021)

Morning Session :  Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Evening Session :  Time: 1:00 PM to 3:00 PM
Date | Day | Paper | Subject / Sr. No.
Semester-1I (Class Code:-217602) Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
31.07.2021 | Saturday MC-201 Corporate Financial Accounting and Auditing (14351)
03.08.2021 | Tuesday MC-202 Financial Management (14352)
05.08.2021 | Thursday MC-203 Research Methodology (14353)
07.08.2021 | Saturday MC-204 Marketing Management (14354)
19.08.2021 | Thursday MC-205 Human Resource Management (14355)
Semester-1V(Class Code:- 217604) (Time: 1:00 PM to 3:00 PM)
02.08.2021 | Monday MC-401 International Accounting (14831)
04.08.2021 | Wednesday | MC-402 E-Commerce (14832)
06.08.2021 | Friday MC+411 International Financial Management (14833)
MC-421 Goods & Services Tax(GST) (14836)
MC-451 Advertising and Sales Management (14842)
09.08.2021 | Monday MC-412 Financial Markets and Financial Services (14834)
MC-422 Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management
(14837)
MC-452 Brand And Distribution Management (14843)
11.08.2021 | Wednesday | MC-413 Corporate Tax Law and Planning (14835)
MC-423 Business Ethics & Environment Management (14838)
MC-453 Service Marketing (14844)
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